

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.26056 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.06.2024	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner as well as respondent No.5.</p> <p>Ms.Samhitha, learned counsel representing Sri D.Srikanth, learned counsel for the petitioner in I.A.No.1 of 2024 is present and submits that petitioner and respondent No.5 in the present Writ Petition have not filed counter opposing the said application.</p> <p>To give one opportunity, post on 24.06.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JSR,J vsl</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE