

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**  
**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26056 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
14.	27.01.2026	<p><b><u>JAK, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>This application is filed to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased petitioner as petitioner Nos.2 to 4 in the writ petition as well as in the miscellaneous applications.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered.</p> <p>Registry is directed to carry out necessary corrections in the cause title.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>JAK, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>W.P.No.26056 of 2017</u></b></p> <p>Post the matter on 03.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(B/o) KRR</p>	

**MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.1337 of 2007**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>